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Legenda

1 Sty.
6 Sty.

27 Kwi.
22 Kwi.

1 Maja
3 Maja
9 Cze.

20 Cze.
15 Sie.

1 Lis.
11 Lis.

25 Gru.

26 Gru.

Nowy Rok

Trzech Kroli
(Objawienie Panskie)
Wielkanoc

Poniedziatek
Wielkanocny

Miedzynarodowe
Swieto Pracy

Swieto Konstytuciji 3
Maja
Zestanie Ducha

Swietego (Zielone
Swiqtk%

Boze Ciato

Swieto Wojska
Polskiego,
Whniebowziecie
Najswietszej Maryi
Panny

Wszystkich Swietych

Narodowe Swieto
Niepodlegtosci
Boze Narodzenie
(pierwszy dzien)

Boze Narodzenie (drugi
dzien)



